Pledge Form for 2024 Salida Sangha, Inc.

dba Salida Insight Meditation Community PO Box 1420 Salida, CO 81201

We are deeply grateful for your generosity in supporting the Salida Sangha by making a pledge to help pay for the Sangha's expenses. Your support as a caring donor will help to sustain this beautiful place of refuge. The expenses for the Sangha are detailed in the budget adopted at our annual meeting, and those details are shared freely.

If, at any time, your circumstances change, you may modify your pledge with a simple communication.

Pledges can be paid by check - monthly, quarterly or annual; or by PayPal at http://www.salidasangha.org/donate.html - DONATE button. If you have any questions, please contact the Sangha Board at: sangha@salidasangha.org.

Pledge amounts are held in confidence by the Board Treasurer.

Yes, I pledge an annual amount of
to be paid in installments of each.
Method: (circle one) check or PayPal.
Frequency: (circle one) monthly, quarterly, annually (date of annual check)
Please note that the Salida Sangha believes in the principle that dana is freely given, that membership does not depend on pledging, and that there are many ways to be a part of this community including yogi jobs to maintain the house and yard.
Name
Email
Phone
Address

<u>Salida Sangha, Inc. is a 501c(3) non-profit organization</u>. Your donation is tax deductible to the full extent of the law. No substantial goods or services were provided for this donation. The Salida Sangha, Inc. tax ID is 47-2096018. You will receive a statement of your donation for the year with a notice that will be sent to you by the end of January. *A pledge of any size is deeply appreciated.*

This pledge form can be returned by mail to the PO Box above or emailed to our treasurer Paul Vosburgh at 7paulvos@gmail.com.